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         Copyright (C) 2004-2022 by Charlie Horse Ranch Timing Systems         
      Producer: 118 Ontario Barrel Racing Association, Show Date: 07/19/24     
                       Contact: Gary Nelson 519-791-1752                       
                   Location: Reach Huron Centre, Clinton, ON                   
                    OBRA OBRA (M) Jackpot in Friday Jackpot                 
                                                                               
Paying to  5 placings, Jackpot Total = $  1008.00, Rider count = 72         
                                                                               
     1D Time = 15.126, Placings = 13, Pool = $  352.80                      
     2D Time = 15.626, Placings = 14, Pool = $  302.40                      
     3D Time = 16.126, Placings = 20, Pool = $  201.60                      
     4D Time = 17.126, Placings =  7, Pool = $  151.20                      
                     Not Placed = 18                                        
                                                                               
                               1D Placings                                  
   1st 15.126 $106.00              Denise Stoddart on High as Flit          
   2nd 15.158 $ 88.00              Jordan Thomson on Moneys Six             
   3rd 15.202 $ 71.00              Tanner Barber on Teller a Secret         
   4th 15.235 $ 53.00              Matteo Catulli on Flawless Frenchman     
   5th 15.291 $ 35.00              Haley Silliker on Rocking the Clock      
   6th 15.333                      Matteo Catulli on Healey Falls Flyn Hi   
   7th 15.385                      Amy Fotheringham on Oz Fling N Whisky    
   8th 15.444                      Willow Campbell on Clues Rooster         
   9th 15.461                      Kayla Ward on Holey Foose                
  10th 15.467                      Avery Grona on Eyesroyallycute           
  11th 15.487                      Kayla Ward on LLW Gambler Ladybell       
  12th 15.529                      Brody Marshall on Pay Me With Pie        
  13th 15.548                      Haley Ward on Nobolis Gold Rush          
                                                                               
                               2D Placings                                  
   1st 15.642 $ 91.00              Shawna Smith on Diesel                   
   2nd 15.648 $ 76.00              Faith Lewis on SQ Playful Peppy          
   3rd 15.736 $ 60.00              Herb Hopkins on Captain Carolina         
   4th 15.819 $ 45.00              Gracie Fair on MM Crickets Chicklet      
   5th 15.848 $ 30.00              Jadyn Griffin-Cooper on Big Oaks Royal Pe
   6th 15.876                      Zoey Craig on LA Trips My Trigger        
   7th 15.926                      James Wilson on The Rose                 
   8th 15.928                      Charlene Catulli on Royal Dashing Bully  
   9th 15.940                      Wynter Eddy on Firewater Color Bug       
  10th 15.995                      Kharington Kiebert on Chart the Storm    
  11th 16.011                      Emma Woodcock on Copper                  
  12th 16.043                      Lisa Scarlett on Royal Dash A Shine      
  13th 16.059                      Sophie Chiasson on Straws Quick Enuf     



  14th 16.110                      Emily Beuermann on Smart Disco Fox       
                                                                               
                               3D Placings                                  
   1st 16.165 $ 60.00              Mary McCallum on Plane Jane Riker        
   2nd 16.185 $ 50.00              Madyson Vyse on Dublindownthewhiskey     
   3rd 16.190 $ 40.00              Kristen Pyatt on LL Cash Keen Guy        
   4th 16.193 $ 30.00              Jody Illman on LL Sparky Dun It          
   5th 16.194 $ 20.00              Amanda Mummery on Sunkinda Extra Special 
   6th 16.198                      Jordan Thomson on Chances Claimtafame    
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                    OBRA OBRA (M) Jackpot in Friday Jackpot                 
                                                                               
   7th 16.233                      Kayla Ward on MM Hesa Sunfrost           
   8th 16.241                      Haley Ward on Sparking Thunder           
   9th 16.280                      Brooklyn Ward on Sparks Inspirit         
  10th 16.506                      Wyatt Edgar on LL Hickorys Tufftime      
  11th 16.530                      Haley Silliker on Kiss My Attitude       
  12th 16.582                      Jennelle McMahon on Blazin Magician      
  13th 16.586                      Lilly Vandaele on Royal Windstorm        
  14th 16.592                      Amy Fotheringham on Okies Lazy Lulu      
  15th 16.759                      Tracey Steeves on NLD Fancy Lady Hancock 
  16th 16.797                      Ashley Hudgins on Vegas                  
  17th 16.959                      Samantha Sutton on Stella Rare Chick     
  18th 16.967                      Hayleigh Cooper on Clancy                
  19th 16.968                      Karlee Gowling on Flaming Quick Flash    
  20th 17.095                      Matt Durward on Weaver French Miss       
                                                                               
                               4D Placings                                  
   1st 17.230 $ 45.00              Taylor Juszku on CR Red Prince           
   2nd 17.695 $ 38.00              Murray Watson on Caraways Tilly Lane     
   3rd 17.802 $ 30.00              Haven James on ZF Otoes Little Daisy     
   4th 20.270 $ 23.00              Sydney Anderson Emery on Callie          
   5th 20.824 $ 15.00              Madison Francis on Darla                 
   6th 26.195                      Emmy-Anne Mays on Packin Bully           
   7th 26.968                      Gracelyn Lockstein on Got A Little Buzz  
N/T    415.494                     Wynter Eddy on Okies Wild Girl           
N/T    415.641                     Avery Grona on Zoomn Wave                
N/T    416.012                     Brooklyn Ward on Cash'n Sweet Revenge    
N/T    416.080                     Preslee Candy on Guys Gypsy Blue         
N/T    416.113                     Brody Marshall on Packing For Payday     
N/T    416.131                     Haley Ward on YJ Carver                  
N/T    416.134                     Sydney Simpraga on Conmans Double Trouble
N/T    416.167                     Tommy Gee on Rona's Dashing Home         
N/T    416.188                     Jennifer Fuerth on Big Oaks Wagon Wheel  
N/T    416.447                     Jessica Kuepfer on Bradley               
N/T    416.678                     Lily Graham on Holms Smokey Sparta       
N/T    416.686                     Marg TenHove on Vals Jetolena            
N/T    416.841                     Caroline West on Streak N For Perks      
N/T    416.879                     John Smith on LLDocsSmoothLady           
N/T    417.724                     Deanna Kuntz on Streak N Cartel Power    
N/T    417.740                     Marg TenHove on Streakingotmefired       
N/T    418.076                     Irene Wiles on Zippers Double Echo       
N/T    418.982                     Jodi Wilson on Checkered Frenchman       
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                OBRA OBRA (M) Jackpot in Saturday 4-D Open Poles            
                                                                               
Paying to  4 placings, Jackpot Total = $  1240.00, Rider count = 48         
                                                                               
     1D Time = 21.181, Placings =  6, Pool = $  434.00                      
     2D Time = 22.181, Placings =  6, Pool = $  372.00                      
     3D Time = 23.181, Placings =  6, Pool = $  248.00                      
     4D Time = 24.681, Placings = 10, Pool = $  186.00                      
                     Not Placed = 20                                        
                                                                               
                               1D Placings                                  
   1st 21.181 $174.00              Karen Briscoe (Armstrong) on Eye Bee A Th
   2nd 21.500 $130.00              Jadyn Griffin-Cooper on Big Oaks Royal Pe



   3rd 21.801 $ 87.00              Emma Woodcock on Copper                  
   4th 21.836 $ 43.00              Zoey Craig on LA Trips My Trigger        
   5th 21.904                      Julie Forrest on That Guy                
   6th 22.174                      Billy Joe Peidl on Genuine Foxy Lady     
                                                                               
                               2D Placings                                  
   1st 22.286 $149.00              Herb Hopkins on Captain Carolina         
   2nd 22.687 $112.00              Kharington Kiebert on Chart the Storm    
   3rd 22.768 $ 74.00              Mary McCallum on Plane Jane Riker        
   4th 22.771 $ 37.00              Sophie Chiasson on Straws Quick Enuf     
   5th 22.810                      Carolynn Campbell on Frosty Corona       
   6th 22.932                      Maxine Watson on Bar EF Four Riggles     
                                                                               
                               3D Placings                                  
   1st 23.440 $ 99.00              Glenn Sutherland on Famoussuga           
   2nd 23.700 $ 74.00              Lisa Scarlett on Royal Dash A Shine      
   3rd 24.220 $ 50.00              Tracey Steeves on NLD Fancy Lady Hancock 
   4th 24.239 $ 25.00              Olivia Rennie on Oakies Jungle Lily      
   5th 24.539                      Murray Watson on Caraways Tilly Lane     
   6th 24.621                      Tammy Richardson on Sharpdressedwrangler 
                                                                               
                               4D Placings                                  
   1st 25.794 $ 74.00              Caroline West on Streak N For Perks      
   2nd 25.852 $ 56.00              Taylor Juszku on CR Red Prince           
   3rd 26.048 $ 37.00              Jody Illman on PH Frosty Spirits         
   4th 26.111 $ 19.00              Hayleigh Cooper on Clancy                
   5th 26.433                      Tiffany Duskocy on A Foolish Battle      
   6th 26.740                      Kaitlyn Kraiczi on Yagottatopshelfgin    
   7th 27.797                      Gillian Sonnenberg on ThisSnowsGotAssets 
   8th 30.300                      Sydney Anderson Emery on Firedancinfrench
   9th 30.506                      Jorden Mattison on Tres Generations      
  10th 30.781                      Sonja McKeeman on Harley                 
SCR    400.000                     Shelby Morton on Miss Patsy Cline        
N/T    412.590                     Karlee Gowling on Flaming Quick Flash    
N/T    415.867                     Rosalie Reid on Bullseye                 
N/T    417.859                     Rebekah Souter on Memphis                
N/T    420.148                     Brody Marshall on Pay Me With Pie        
N/T    420.993                     Matteo Catulli on Healey Falls Flyn Hi   
N/T    421.831                     Charlene Catulli on Royal Dashing Bully  
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                OBRA OBRA (M) Jackpot in Saturday 4-D Open Poles            
                                                                               
N/T    422.031                     Matteo Catulli on Flawless Frenchman     
N/T    422.448                     Tanner Barber on Teller a Secret         
N/T    423.139                     Jennelle McMahon on Ec Greys Anatomy     
N/T    423.182                     Jody Illman on Uino a Royal Flush        
N/T    423.639                     Taylor Partridge on Hollywood Sunrise    
N/T    424.940                     Janessa Roes on Docs Peppy Luna          
N/T    426.197                     Madyson Vyse on Dublindownthewhiskey     
N/T    426.350                     Emma Rennie on Make me a Scotch and Solan
N/T    426.481                     Ashley Hudgins on Vegas                  
N/T    426.632                     Sydney Simpraga on Conmans Double Trouble
N/T    427.728                     Irene Wiles on Zippers Double Echo       
N/T    431.155                     Haven James on ZF Otoes Little Daisy     
N/T    437.321                     Sydney Anderson Emery on Callie          
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             OBRA OBRA (M) Jackpot in Saturday 1st Open 4-D Barrels         
                                                                               
Paying to  5 placings, Jackpot Total = $  2312.00, Rider count = 72         
                                                                               
     1D Time = 15.016, Placings = 12, Pool = $  809.20                      
     2D Time = 15.516, Placings = 17, Pool = $  693.60                      
     3D Time = 16.016, Placings = 20, Pool = $  462.40                      
     4D Time = 17.016, Placings = 10, Pool = $  346.80                      
                     Not Placed = 13                                        
                                                                               
                               1D Placings                                  



   1st 15.016 $243.00              Haley Silliker on Rocking the Clock      
   2nd 15.066 $202.00              Willow Campbell on Clues Rooster         
   3rd 15.179 $162.00              Kayla Ward on LLW Gambler Ladybell       
   4th 15.221 $121.00              Amy Fotheringham on Oz Fling N Whisky    
   5th 15.225 $ 81.00              Avery Grona on Zoomn Wave                
   6th 15.244                      Brody Marshall on Pay Me With Pie        
   7th 15.262                      Brooke Otten on LL Docs Genuine One      
   8th 15.275                      Avery Grona on Eyesroyallycute           
   9th 15.324                      Kayla Ward on Holey Foose                
  10th 15.357                      Karen Briscoe (Armstrong) on Lummis First
  11th 15.465                      Brooklyn Ward on Cash'n Sweet Revenge    
  12th 15.509                      Faith Lewis on SQ Playful Peppy          
                                                                               
                               2D Placings                                  
   1st 15.559 $208.00              Jessica Kuepfer on Bradley               
   2nd 15.577 $173.00              Haley Ward on Nobolis Gold Rush          
   3rd 15.613 $139.00              Tommy Gee on Rona's Dashing Home         
   4th 15.737 $104.00              Kayla Ward on MM Hesa Sunfrost           
   5th 15.813 $ 69.00              Jordan Thomson on Chances Claimtafame    
   6th 15.817                      Lily Graham on Holms Smokey Sparta       
   7th 15.831                      Herb Hopkins on Captain Carolina         
   8th 15.833                      Sydney Simpraga on Conmans Double Trouble
   9th 15.850                      Emma Woodcock on Copper                  
  10th 15.868                      Tiffany Duskocy on BDB Macs Tornado      
  11th 15.936                      Charlene Catulli on Royal Dashing Bully  
  12th 15.949                      Sierra White on Hickory's Little Red     
  13th 15.956                      Emily Beuermann on Smart Disco Fox       
  14th 15.960                      Maddi Henry on This Okeys Cruzin         
  15th 15.993                      Lisa Scarlett on Royal Dash A Shine      
  16th 15.998                      Zoey Craig on LA Trips My Trigger        
  17th 16.000                      Marg TenHove on Streakingotmefired       
                                                                               
                               3D Placings                                  
   1st 16.105 $139.00              Julie Forrest on That Guy                
   2nd 16.112 $116.00              Katelynn Taylor on Artie Likes to Party  
   3rd 16.127 $ 92.00              Wynter Eddy on Firewater Color Bug       
   4th 16.135 $ 69.00              Ashley Hudgins on Vegas                  
   5th 16.285 $ 46.00              Lynda Dipietro on Double Agent 86        
   6th 16.296                      Amy Fotheringham on Okies Lazy Lulu      
   7th 16.335                      Tammy Richardson on Sharpdressedwrangler 
   8th 16.357                      Sue Leyzac on I Wanna Be Famous Too      
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             OBRA OBRA (M) Jackpot in Saturday 1st Open 4-D Barrels         
                                                                               
   9th 16.380                      Janessa Roes on Docs Peppy Luna          
  10th 16.463                      Faith Lewis on Gunner                    
  11th 16.473                      Emma Rennie on Make me a Scotch and Solan
  12th 16.531                      Caroline West on Streak N For Perks      
  13th 16.539                      John Smith on LLDocsSmoothLady           
  14th 16.628                      Tracey Steeves on NLD Fancy Lady Hancock 
  15th 16.660                      Kaitlyn Kraiczi on Yagottatopshelfgin    
  16th 16.672                      Cadance Nelson on A Dash of Rocket Red   
  17th 16.690                      Haley Ward on YJ Carver                  
  18th 16.702                      Tiffany Duskocy on A Foolish Battle      
  19th 16.710                      Julie Forrest on Yoda                    
  20th 17.000                      Matt Durward on Weaver French Miss       
                                                                               
                               4D Placings                                  
   1st 17.056 $104.00              Gracelyn Lockstein on Got A Little Buzz  
   2nd 17.740 $ 87.00              Haven James on ZF Otoes Little Daisy     
   3rd 18.006 $ 69.00              Karenna White on LL Doc's Lil Cash       
   4th 18.051 $ 52.00              Sophie Chiasson on Shoeless Kate         
   5th 18.782 $ 35.00              Rosalie Reid on Bullseye                 
   6th 18.879                      Jorden Mattison on Tres Generations      
   7th 18.949                      Gillian Sonnenberg on ThisSnowsGotAssets 
   8th 19.396                      Sydney Anderson Emery on Callie          
   9th 19.867                      Jason Hudgins on Mo-Jo-Lene              
  10th 21.216                      Rebekah Souter on Memphis                
SCR    400.000                     Tammy Richardson on Sharpdresseddiamond  



N/T    414.895                     Karen Briscoe (Armstrong) on Eye Bee A Th
N/T    415.028                     Jordan Thomson on Moneys Six             
N/T    415.419                     Hillary Beuermann on Royal Dirty Diamond 
N/T    415.459                     Wynter Eddy on Okies Wild Girl           
N/T    415.991                     Brooke Marks on Hallway For Ever         
N/T    416.009                     Olivia Rennie on Oakies Jungle Lily      
N/T    416.887                     Taylor Partridge on Hollywood Sunrise    
N/T    417.293                     Matteo Catulli on Flawless Frenchman     
N/T    417.770                     Irene Wiles on Zippers Double Echo       
N/T    418.011                     Matteo Catulli on Healey Falls Flyn Hi   
N/T    424.495                     Carly Isenberg on Reba Ray               
N/T    425.669                     Kole Sabila on Fabulous on Corona        
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              OBRA OBRA (M) Jackpot in Saturday 2-D Rookie Barrels          
                                                                               
Paying to  4 placings, Jackpot Total = $   378.50, Rider count = 17         
                                                                               
     1D Time = 15.532, Placings =  4, Pool = $  227.10                      
     2D Time = 16.532, Placings = 10, Pool = $  151.40                      
                     Not Placed = 3                                         
                                                                               
                               1D Placings                                  
   1st 15.532 $ 91.00              Molly Fiorino on Royal Dashing Bully     
   2nd 16.075 $ 68.00              Megan Hendriksen on Cherry               
   3rd 16.186 $ 45.00              Gracelyn Lockstein on Got A Little Buzz  
   4th 16.253 $ 23.00              Lilly Vandaele on Royal Windstorm        
                                                                               
                               2D Placings                                  
   1st 16.764 $ 61.00              Kristen Pyatt on LL Cash Keen Guy        
   2nd 17.307 $ 45.00              Deanna Kuntz on Streak N Cartel Power    
   3rd 17.517 $ 30.00              Taylor Juszku on CR Red Prince           
   4th 18.286 $ 15.00              Jorden Mattison on Tres Generations      
   5th 18.386                      Rosalie Reid on Bullseye                 
   6th 18.964                      Sydney Anderson Emery on Callie          
   7th 20.812                      Rebekah Souter on Memphis                
   8th 21.299                      Madison Francis on Darla                 
   9th 22.412                      Sonja McKeeman on Harley                 
  10th 29.394                      Samantha Thibert on Supers Major Ratchett
N/T    416.772                     Karlee Gowling on Flaming Quick Flash    
N/T    416.855                     Hayleigh Cooper on Clancy                
N/T    442.998                     Lydia Yarmie on Skip It Bull             
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             OBRA OBRA (M) Jackpot in Saturday 2nd Open 4-D Barrels         
                                                                               
Paying to  6 placings, Jackpot Total = $  3266.00, Rider count = 96         
                                                                               
     1D Time = 14.738, Placings = 11, Pool = $ 1143.10                      
     2D Time = 15.238, Placings = 19, Pool = $  979.80                      
     3D Time = 15.738, Placings = 32, Pool = $  653.20                      
     4D Time = 16.738, Placings = 16, Pool = $  489.90                      
                     Not Placed = 18                                        
                                                                               
                               1D Placings                                  
   1st 14.738 $320.00              Willow Campbell on Clues Rooster         
   2nd 14.885 $251.00              Haley Silliker on Rocking the Clock      
   3rd 14.988 $206.00              Brody Marshall on Pay Me With Pie        
   4th 15.043 $160.00              Glenn Sutherland on Eddie By The Sea     
   5th 15.140 $114.00              Karen Briscoe (Armstrong) on Lummis First
   6th 15.148 $ 91.00              Herb Hopkins on Captain Carolina         
   7th 15.166                      Matteo Catulli on Flawless Frenchman     
   8th 15.170                      Matteo Catulli on Healey Falls Flyn Hi   
   9th 15.193                      Jason White on Smokin Hillary            
  10th 15.197                      Maddi Henry on This Okeys Cruzin         
  11th 15.206                      Heather Pople on Okies Epic Flit         
                                                                               
                               2D Placings                                  



   1st 15.310 $274.00              Kayla Ward on LLW Gambler Ladybell       
   2nd 15.331 $216.00              Lily Graham on Holms Smokey Sparta       
   3rd 15.334 $176.00              Karen Briscoe (Armstrong) on Eye Bee A Th
   4th 15.362 $137.00              Brooklyn Ward on Cash'n Sweet Revenge    
   5th 15.400 $ 98.00              Avery Grona on Zoomn Wave                
   6th 15.408 $ 78.00              Haley Ward on YJ Carver                  
   7th 15.414                      Wynter Eddy on Firewater Color Bug       
   8th 15.449                      Brooke Marks on Hallway For Ever         
   9th 15.471                      Amy Fotheringham on Oz Fling N Whisky    
  10th 15.492                      Billy Joe Peidl on Genuine Foxy Lady     
  11th 15.533                      Kayla Ward on Holey Foose                
  12th 15.541                      Faith Lewis on Gunner                    
  13th 15.552                      Avery Grona on Eyesroyallycute           
  14th 15.562                      Olivia Rennie on Oakies Jungle Lily      
  15th 15.619                      Jadyn Griffin-Cooper on Big Oaks Royal Pe
  16th 15.669                      Katelynn Taylor on Arbons Jimmy K        
  17th 15.687                      James Wilson on The Rose                 
  18th 15.689                      Jennelle McMahon on Ec Greys Anatomy     
  19th 15.727                      Zoey Craig on LA Trips My Trigger        
                                                                               
                               3D Placings                                  
   1st 15.788 $183.00              Mary McCallum on Plane Jane Riker        
   2nd 15.839 $144.00              Jennelle McMahon on Blazin Magician      
   3rd 15.840 $118.00              Marg TenHove on Vals Jetolena            
   4th 15.865 $ 91.00              Marg TenHove on Streakingotmefired       
   5th 15.871 $ 65.00              Cadance Nelson on A Dash of Rocket Red   
   6th 15.937 $ 52.00              Tessa Freitas on J.R. Hollywood          
   7th 15.960                      Ashley Hudgins on Vegas                  
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             OBRA OBRA (M) Jackpot in Saturday 2nd Open 4-D Barrels         
                                                                               
   8th 16.000                      Charlene Catulli on Royal Dashing Bully  
   9th 16.018                      Gracie Fair on MM Crickets Chicklet      
  10th 16.040                      Brooklyn Ward on Sparks Inspirit         
  11th 16.055                      Amy Fotheringham on Okies Lazy Lulu      
  12th 16.060                      Jody Illman on LL Sparky Dun It          
  13th 16.165                      Faith Lewis on SQ Playful Peppy          
  14th 16.178                      John Smith on LLDocsSmoothLady           
  15th 16.228                      Tammy Richardson on Sharpdressedwrangler 
  16th 16.230                      Haley Silliker on Kiss My Attitude       
  17th 16.237                      Sierra White on Hickory's Little Red     
  18th 16.293                      Julie Forrest on That Guy                
  19th 16.321                      Taylor Partridge on Hollywood Sunrise    
  20th 16.323                      Emma Rennie on Make me a Scotch and Solan
  21st 16.335                      Kaitlyn Kraiczi on Yagottatopshelfgin    
  22nd 16.346                      Caroline West on Streak N For Perks      
  23rd 16.360                      Tracey Steeves on NLD Fancy Lady Hancock 
  24th 16.392                      Kayla Ward on MM Hesa Sunfrost           
  25th 16.403                      Lilly Vandaele on Royal Windstorm        
  26th 16.506                      Emily Beuermann on Smart Disco Fox       
  27th 16.572                      Emma Woodcock on Copper                  
  28th 16.579                      Julie Forrest on Yoda                    
  29th 16.602                      Sue Leyzac on I Wanna Be Famous Too      
  30th 16.627                      Sophie Chiasson on Straws Quick Enuf     
  31st 16.634                      Lynda Dipietro on Double Agent 86        
  32nd 16.702                      Kristen Pyatt on LL Cash Keen Guy        
                                                                               
                               4D Placings                                  
   1st 16.814 $137.00              Samantha Sutton on Stella Rare Chick     
   2nd 17.060 $108.00              Carly Isenberg on Reba Ray               
   3rd 17.066 $ 88.00              Karlee Gowling on Flaming Quick Flash    
   4th 17.126 $ 69.00              Matt Durward on Weaver French Miss       
   5th 17.146 $ 49.00              Karenna White on LL Doc's Lil Cash       
   6th 17.328 $ 39.00              Jorden Mattison on Tres Generations      
   7th 17.444                      Sydney Anderson Emery on Callie          
   8th 17.887                      Haven James on ZF Otoes Little Daisy     
   9th 18.208                      Irene Wiles on Zippers Double Echo       
  10th 18.396                      Jodi Wilson on Checkered Frenchman       
  11th 18.419                      Rosalie Reid on Bullseye                 



  12th 18.945                      Gillian Sonnenberg on ThisSnowsGotAssets 
  13th 19.016                      Tammy Richardson on Sharpdresseddiamond  
  14th 20.591                      Rebekah Souter on Memphis                
  15th 21.048                      Madison Francis on Darla                 
  16th 21.392                      Sonja McKeeman on Harley                 
N/T    408.908                     Maxine Watson on Bar EF Four Riggles     
N/T    414.802                     Tanner Barber on Teller a Secret         
N/T    414.979                     Hillary Beuermann on Royal Dirty Diamond 
N/T    414.988                     Jordan Thomson on Moneys Six             
N/T    415.193                     Kharington Kiebert on Chart the Storm    
N/T    415.296                     Wynter Eddy on Okies Wild Girl           
N/T    415.406                     Brooke Otten on LL Docs Genuine One      
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             OBRA OBRA (M) Jackpot in Saturday 2nd Open 4-D Barrels         
                                                                               
N/T    415.480                     Tommy Gee on Rona's Dashing Home         
N/T    415.629                     Haley Ward on Nobolis Gold Rush          
N/T    415.892                     Lisa Scarlett on Royal Dash A Shine      
N/T    415.986                     Sydney Simpraga on Conmans Double Trouble
N/T    416.212                     Haley Ward on Sparking Thunder           
N/T    416.425                     Lydia Yarmie on Skip It Bull             
N/T    416.970                     Jennifer Fuerth on Big Oaks Wagon Wheel  
N/T    418.041                     Gracelyn Lockstein on Got A Little Buzz  
N/T    418.439                     Kole Sabila on Fabulous on Corona        
N/T    424.707                     Madyson Vyse on Dublindownthewhiskey     
N/T    442.416                     Murray Watson on Caraways Tilly Lane     
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              OBRA OBRA (M) Jackpot in Saturday 4-D Youth Barrels           
                                                                               
Paying to  3 placings, Jackpot Total = $   846.00, Rider count = 39         
                                                                               
     1D Time = 14.738, Placings =  4, Pool = $  296.10                      
     2D Time = 15.238, Placings =  9, Pool = $  253.80                      
     3D Time = 15.738, Placings =  9, Pool = $  169.20                      
     4D Time = 16.738, Placings =  5, Pool = $  126.90                      
                     Not Placed = 12                                        
                                                                               
                               1D Placings                                  
   1st 14.738 $148.00              Willow Campbell on Clues Rooster         
   2nd 14.885 $ 89.00              Haley Silliker on Rocking the Clock      
   3rd 15.166 $ 59.00              Matteo Catulli on Flawless Frenchman     
   4th 15.170                      Matteo Catulli on Healey Falls Flyn Hi   
                                                                               
                               2D Placings                                  
   1st 15.331 $127.00              Lily Graham on Holms Smokey Sparta       
   2nd 15.362 $ 76.00              Brooklyn Ward on Cash'n Sweet Revenge    
   3rd 15.408 $ 51.00              Haley Ward on YJ Carver                  
   4th 15.562                      Olivia Rennie on Oakies Jungle Lily      
   5th 15.619                      Jadyn Griffin-Cooper on Big Oaks Royal Pe
   6th 15.669                      Katelynn Taylor on Arbons Jimmy K        
   7th 15.689                      Jennelle McMahon on Ec Greys Anatomy     
   8th 15.704                      Emma Woodcock on Copper                  
   9th 15.727                      Zoey Craig on LA Trips My Trigger        
                                                                               
                               3D Placings                                  
   1st 15.839 $ 85.00              Jennelle McMahon on Blazin Magician      
   2nd 15.960 $ 51.00              Ashley Hudgins on Vegas                  
   3rd 16.018 $ 34.00              Gracie Fair on MM Crickets Chicklet      
   4th 16.040                      Brooklyn Ward on Sparks Inspirit         
   5th 16.230                      Haley Silliker on Kiss My Attitude       
   6th 16.259                      Hayleigh Cooper on Clancy                
   7th 16.321                      Taylor Partridge on Hollywood Sunrise    
   8th 16.323                      Emma Rennie on Make me a Scotch and Solan
   9th 16.627                      Sophie Chiasson on Straws Quick Enuf     
                                                                               
                               4D Placings                                  
   1st 16.802 $ 63.00              Megan Hendriksen on Cherry               



   2nd 16.949 $ 38.00              Sophie Chiasson on Shoeless Kate         
   3rd 17.444 $ 25.00              Sydney Anderson Emery on Callie          
   4th 17.887                      Haven James on ZF Otoes Little Daisy     
   5th 18.419                      Rosalie Reid on Bullseye                 
N/T    408.513                     Gracelyn Lockstein on Got A Little Buzz  
N/T    414.802                     Tanner Barber on Teller a Secret         
N/T    415.193                     Kharington Kiebert on Chart the Storm    
N/T    415.629                     Haley Ward on Nobolis Gold Rush          
N/T    415.678                     Kharington Kiebert on Zommn Wave         
N/T    415.986                     Sydney Simpraga on Conmans Double Trouble
N/T    416.139                     Molly Fiorino on Royal Dashing Bully     
N/T    416.212                     Haley Ward on Sparking Thunder           
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              OBRA OBRA (M) Jackpot in Saturday 4-D Youth Barrels           
                                                                               
N/T    416.425                     Lydia Yarmie on Skip It Bull             
N/T    418.439                     Kole Sabila on Fabulous on Corona        
N/T    424.707                     Madyson Vyse on Dublindownthewhiskey     
N/T    446.567                     Samantha Thibert on Supers Major Ratchett

                                                                               
1:48 PM 07/21/24       Barrel Race America, Version 12.9               Page 1  
              OBRA OBRA (M) Jackpot in Saturday 3-D Senior Barrels          
                                                                               
Paying to  3 placings, Jackpot Total = $   566.00, Rider count = 19         
                                                                               
     1D Time = 15.043, Placings =  5, Pool = $  283.00                      
     2D Time = 16.043, Placings =  8, Pool = $  169.80                      
     3D Time = 17.043, Placings =  2, Pool = $  113.20                      
                     Not Placed = 4                                         
                                                                               
                               1D Placings                                  
   1st 15.043 $142.00              Glenn Sutherland on Eddie By The Sea     
   2nd 15.148 $ 85.00              Herb Hopkins on Captain Carolina         
   3rd 15.193 $ 57.00              Jason White on Smokin Hillary            
   4th 15.471                      Amy Fotheringham on Oz Fling N Whisky    
   5th 15.865                      Marg TenHove on Streakingotmefired       
                                                                               
                               2D Placings                                  
   1st 16.055 $ 85.00              Amy Fotheringham on Okies Lazy Lulu      
   2nd 16.228 $ 51.00              Tammy Richardson on Sharpdressedwrangler 
   3rd 16.293 $ 34.00              Julie Forrest on That Guy                
   4th 16.346                      Caroline West on Streak N For Perks      
   5th 16.360                      Tracey Steeves on NLD Fancy Lady Hancock 
   6th 16.602                      Sue Leyzac on I Wanna Be Famous Too      
   7th 16.634                      Lynda Dipietro on Double Agent 86        
   8th 16.739                      Matt Durward on Weaver French Miss       
                                                                               
                               3D Placings                                  
   1st 19.016 $ 68.00              Tammy Richardson on Sharpdresseddiamond  
   2nd 20.206 $ 45.00              Jason Hudgins on Mo-Jo-Lene              
N/T    408.908                     Maxine Watson on Bar EF Four Riggles     
N/T    415.892                     Lisa Scarlett on Royal Dash A Shine      
N/T    416.970                     Jennifer Fuerth on Big Oaks Wagon Wheel  
N/T    442.416                     Murray Watson on Caraways Tilly Lane     

                                                                               
1:48 PM 07/21/24       Barrel Race America, Version 12.9               Page 1  
                 OBRA OBRA (M) Jackpot in Saturday 2-D Futurity             
                                                                               
Paying to  2 placings, Jackpot Total = $   794.00, Rider count = 14         
                                                                               
     1D Time = 14.846, Placings =  2, Pool = $  476.40                      
     2D Time = 15.846, Placings = 10, Pool = $  317.60                      
                     Not Placed = 2                                         
                                                                               
                               1D Placings                                  
   1st 14.846 $286.00              Glenn Sutherland on Eddie By The Sea     
   2nd 15.473 $191.00              James Wilson on The Rose                 



                                                                               
                               2D Placings                                  
   1st 16.173 $191.00              Wyatt Edgar on LL Hickorys Tufftime      
   2nd 16.183 $127.00              Brooklyn Ward on Sparks Inspirit         
   3rd 16.454                      Jennelle McMahon on Blazin Magician      
   4th 16.532                      Haley Ward on Sparking Thunder           
   5th 16.619                      Preslee Candy on Guys Gypsy Blue         
   6th 16.629                      Jordan Thomson on Chances Claimtafame    
   7th 16.678                      Caroline West on Streak N For Perks      
   8th 17.087                      Samantha Sutton on Stella Rare Chick     
   9th 17.206                      Marg TenHove on Vals Jetolena            
  10th 17.555                      Tammy Richardson on Sharpdresseddiamond  
N/T    415.710                     Mackenzie Finney on Smart Etta Jet       
N/T    415.888                     Jennifer Fuerth on Big Oaks Wagon Wheel  

                                                                               
1:48 PM 07/21/24       Barrel Race America, Version 12.9               Page 1  
                  OBRA OBRA (M) Jackpot in Middle Age Sidepot               
                                                                               
Paying to  2 placings, Jackpot Total = $   252.00, Rider count = 18         
                                                                               
     1D Time = 15.310, Placings =  6, Pool = $   88.20                      
     2D Time = 15.810, Placings =  3, Pool = $   75.60                      
     3D Time = 16.310, Placings =  5, Pool = $   50.40                      
     4D Time = 17.310, Placings =  4, Pool = $   37.80                      
                                                                               
                               1D Placings                                  
   1st 15.310 $ 53.00              Kayla Ward on LLW Gambler Ladybell       
   2nd 15.449 $ 35.00              Brooke Marks on Hallway For Ever         
   3rd 15.533                      Kayla Ward on Holey Foose                
   4th 15.541                      Faith Lewis on Gunner                    
   5th 15.687                      James Wilson on The Rose                 
   6th 15.788                      Mary McCallum on Plane Jane Riker        
                                                                               
                               2D Placings                                  
   1st 15.937 $ 45.00              Tessa Freitas on J.R. Hollywood          
   2nd 16.000 $ 30.00              Charlene Catulli on Royal Dashing Bully  
   3rd 16.165                      Faith Lewis on SQ Playful Peppy          
                                                                               
                               3D Placings                                  
   1st 16.335 $ 30.00              Kaitlyn Kraiczi on Yagottatopshelfgin    
   2nd 16.392 $ 20.00              Kayla Ward on MM Hesa Sunfrost           
   3rd 16.403                      Lilly Vandaele on Royal Windstorm        
   4th 17.060                      Carly Isenberg on Reba Ray               
   5th 17.066                      Karlee Gowling on Flaming Quick Flash    
                                                                               
                               4D Placings                                  
   1st 18.208 $ 23.00              Irene Wiles on Zippers Double Echo       
   2nd 18.396 $ 15.00              Jodi Wilson on Checkered Frenchman       
   3rd 18.945                      Gillian Sonnenberg on ThisSnowsGotAssets 
   4th 21.392                      Sonja McKeeman on Harley                 

                                                                               
1:48 PM 07/21/24       Barrel Race America, Version 12.9               Page 1  
                 OBRA OBRA (M) Jackpot in Sunday 4-D Open Poles             
                                                                               
Paying to  4 placings, Jackpot Total = $  1222.50, Rider count = 47         
                                                                               
     1D Time = 20.592, Placings =  2, Pool = $  427.88                      
     2D Time = 21.592, Placings =  6, Pool = $  366.75                      
     3D Time = 22.592, Placings =  7, Pool = $  244.50                      
     4D Time = 24.092, Placings = 15, Pool = $  183.38                      
                     Not Placed = 17                                        
                                                                               
                               1D Placings                                  
   1st 20.592 $235.00              Matteo Catulli on Healey Falls Flyn Hi   
   2nd 21.121 $193.00              Karen Briscoe (Armstrong) on Eye Bee A Th
                                                                               
                               2D Placings                                  
   1st 21.846 $147.00              Jason White on Smokin Hillary            



   2nd 22.001 $110.00              Jody Illman on Uino a Royal Flush        
   3rd 22.346 $ 73.00              Glenn Sutherland on Famoussuga           
   4th 22.432 $ 37.00              Sophie Chiasson on Straws Quick Enuf     
   5th 22.491                      Carolynn Campbell on Frosty Corona       
   6th 22.571                      Herb Hopkins on Captain Carolina         
                                                                               
                               3D Placings                                  
   1st 22.652 $ 98.00              Emma Woodcock on Copper                  
   2nd 22.878 $ 73.00              Lisa Scarlett on Royal Dash A Shine      
   3rd 23.471 $ 49.00              Emma Rennie on Make me a Scotch and Solan
   4th 23.484 $ 24.00              Olivia Rennie on Oakies Jungle Lily      
   5th 23.493                      Maxine Watson on Bar EF Four Riggles     
   6th 23.582                      Tracey Steeves on NLD Fancy Lady Hancock 
   7th 24.068                      Karlee Gowling on Flaming Quick Flash    
                                                                               
                               4D Placings                                  
   1st 24.230 $ 73.00              Kerry Hammill on Kissin County           
   2nd 24.287 $ 55.00              Harley Hammill on Hunter                 
   3rd 24.586 $ 37.00              Jody Illman on PH Frosty Spirits         
   4th 24.709 $ 18.00              John Smith on LLDocsSmoothLady           
   5th 24.765                      Caroline West on Streak N For Perks      
   6th 25.325                      Sydney Anderson Emery on Callie          
   7th 25.464                      Haven James on ZF Otoes Little Daisy     
   8th 25.534                      Murray Watson on Caraways Tilly Lane     
   9th 26.408                      Ashley Hudgins on Vegas                  
  10th 26.847                      Irene Wiles on Zippers Double Echo       
  11th 28.572                      Sydney Anderson Emery on Firedancinfrench
  12th 29.831                      Emmy-Anne Mays on Packin Bully           
  13th 31.106                      Madison Francis on Darla                 
  14th 38.642                      Jamie Brocklehurst on LL Jacks Twisted La
  15th 43.324                      Meadow Graham on Bella Bambina           
N/T    412.668                     Taylor Juszku on CR Red Prince           
N/T    420.312                     Brody Marshall on Pay Me With Pie        
N/T    420.512                     Tanner Barber on Teller a Secret         
N/T    421.131                     Matteo Catulli on Flawless Frenchman     
N/T    421.965                     Kharington Kiebert on Chart the Storm    
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                 OBRA OBRA (M) Jackpot in Sunday 4-D Open Poles             
                                                                               
N/T    422.574                     Mary McCallum on Plane Jane Riker        
N/T    422.771                     Lily Graham on Holms Smokey Sparta       
N/T    423.030                     Zoey Craig on LA Trips My Trigger        
N/T    423.291                     Charlene Catulli on Royal Dashing Bully  
N/T    423.727                     Billy Joe Peidl on Genuine Foxy Lady     
N/T    423.808                     Taylor Partridge on Hollywood Sunrise    
N/T    423.854                     Jadyn Griffin-Cooper on Big Oaks Royal Pe
N/T    423.886                     Tammy Richardson on Sharpdressedwrangler 
N/T    424.422                     Madyson Vyse on Dublindownthewhiskey     
N/T    424.531                     Sydney Simpraga on Conmans Double Trouble
N/T    428.529                     Matt Durward on Weaver French Miss       
N/T    431.804                     Hayleigh Cooper on Clancy                
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               OBRA OBRA (M) Jackpot in Sunday 2-D Rookie Barrels           
                                                                               
Paying to  4 placings, Jackpot Total = $   347.00, Rider count = 14         
                                                                               
     1D Time = 15.696, Placings =  4, Pool = $  208.20                      
     2D Time = 16.696, Placings =  8, Pool = $  138.80                      
                     Not Placed = 2                                         
                                                                               
                               1D Placings                                  
   1st 15.696 $ 83.00              Lilly Vandaele on Royal Windstorm        
   2nd 16.194 $ 62.00              Kristen Pyatt on LL Cash Keen Guy        
   3rd 16.282 $ 42.00              Lydia Yarmie on Skip It Bull             
   4th 16.456 $ 21.00              Megan Hendriksen on Cherry               
                                                                               
                               2D Placings                                  



   1st 16.726 $ 56.00              Harley Hammill on Hunter                 
   2nd 16.898 $ 42.00              Kerry Hammill on Kissin County           
   3rd 16.900 $ 28.00              Taylor Juszku on CR Red Prince           
   4th 16.982 $ 14.00              Karlee Gowling on Flaming Quick Flash    
   5th 17.149                      Deanna Kuntz on Streak N Cartel Power    
   6th 18.645                      Emmy-Anne Mays on Packin Bully           
   7th 21.016                      Madison Francis on Darla                 
   8th 22.588                      Meadow Graham on Bella Bambina           
N/T    416.577                     Hayleigh Cooper on Clancy                
N/T    420.765                     Gracelyn Lockstein on Got A Little Buzz  
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                  OBRA OBRA (M) Jackpot in Sunday 2-D Futurity              
                                                                               
Paying to  2 placings, Jackpot Total = $   794.00, Rider count = 14         
                                                                               
     1D Time = 14.968, Placings =  4, Pool = $  476.40                      
     2D Time = 15.968, Placings =  6, Pool = $  317.60                      
                     Not Placed = 4                                         
                                                                               
                               1D Placings                                  
   1st 14.968 $286.00              Glenn Sutherland on Eddie By The Sea     
   2nd 15.479 $191.00              Mackenzie Finney on Smart Etta Jet       
   3rd 15.722                      Wyatt Edgar on LL Hickorys Tufftime      
   4th 15.926                      James Wilson on The Rose                 
                                                                               
                               2D Placings                                  
   1st 16.062 $191.00              Jennifer Fuerth on Big Oaks Wagon Wheel  
   2nd 16.449 $127.00              Brooklyn Ward on Sparks Inspirit         
   3rd 16.479                      Caroline West on Streak N For Perks      
   4th 16.937                      Marg TenHove on Vals Jetolena            
   5th 17.185                      Bailey Donaldson on Long Coolish Woman   
   6th 18.980                      Wynter Eddy on Sharpedresseddiamond      
SCR    400.000                     Tammy Richardson on Sharpdresseddiamond  
N/T    415.937                     Preslee Candy on Guys Gypsy Blue         
N/T    416.548                     Haley Ward on Sparking Thunder           
N/T    426.601                     Samantha Sutton on Stella Rare Chick     

                                                                               
1:48 PM 07/21/24       Barrel Race America, Version 12.9               Page 1  
                OBRA OBRA (M) Jackpot in Sunday 4-D Open Barrels            
                                                                               
Paying to  5 placings, Jackpot Total = $  2601.00, Rider count = 81         
                                                                               
     1D Time = 14.679, Placings =  9, Pool = $  910.35                      
     2D Time = 15.179, Placings = 15, Pool = $  780.30                      
     3D Time = 15.679, Placings = 31, Pool = $  520.20                      
     4D Time = 16.679, Placings = 15, Pool = $  390.15                      
                     Not Placed = 11                                        
                                                                               
                               1D Placings                                  
   1st 14.679 $273.00              Haley Silliker on Rocking the Clock      
   2nd 14.897 $228.00              Matteo Catulli on Flawless Frenchman     
   3rd 14.947 $182.00              Karen Briscoe (Armstrong) on Lummis First
   4th 14.955 $137.00              Jason White on Smokin Hillary            
   5th 14.968 $ 91.00              Glenn Sutherland on Eddie By The Sea     
   6th 15.037                      Wynter Eddy on Okies Wild Girl           
   7th 15.075                      Willow Campbell on Clues Rooster         
   8th 15.165                      Karen Briscoe (Armstrong) on Eye Bee A Th
   9th 15.171                      Matteo Catulli on Healey Falls Flyn Hi   
                                                                               
                               2D Placings                                  
   1st 15.206 $234.00              Kayla Ward on Holey Foose                
   2nd 15.324 $195.00              Kayla Ward on LLW Gambler Ladybell       
   3rd 15.355 $156.00              Avery Grona on Eyesroyallycute           
   4th 15.364 $117.00              Marg TenHove on Streakingotmefired       
   5th 15.370 $ 78.00              Brooklyn Ward on Cash'n Sweet Revenge    
   6th 15.381                      Tanner Barber on Teller a Secret         
   7th 15.424                      Haley Ward on Nobolis Gold Rush          



   8th 15.438                      Tessa Freitas on J.R. Hollywood          
   9th 15.485                      Faith Lewis on SQ Playful Peppy          
  10th 15.493                      Billy Joe Peidl on Genuine Foxy Lady     
  11th 15.508                      Tommy Gee on Rona's Dashing Home         
  12th 15.548                      Jennifer Fuerth on Big Oaks Wagon Wheel  
  13th 15.589                      Gracie Fair on MM Crickets Chicklet      
  14th 15.595                      Avery Grona on Zoomn Wave                
  15th 15.614                      Amy Fotheringham on Oz Fling N Whisky    
                                                                               
                               3D Placings                                  
   1st 15.683 $156.00              Sydney Simpraga on Conmans Double Trouble
   2nd 15.702 $130.00              Emma Woodcock on Copper                  
   3rd 15.719 $104.00              Emily Beuermann on Smart Disco Fox       
   4th 15.722 $ 78.00              Wyatt Edgar on LL Hickorys Tufftime      
   5th 15.733 $ 52.00              Faith Lewis on Gunner                    
   6th 15.752                      Jadyn Griffin-Cooper on Big Oaks Royal Pe
   7th 15.783                      Haley Ward on YJ Carver                  
   8th 15.809                      Wynter Eddy on Firewater Color Bug       
   9th 15.837                      Mary McCallum on Plane Jane Riker        
  10th 15.859                      Lilly Vandaele on Royal Windstorm        
  11th 15.860                      Brooklyn Ward on Sparks Inspirit         
  12th 15.926                      James Wilson on The Rose                 
  13th 15.927                      Brooke Otten on LL Docs Genuine One      
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                OBRA OBRA (M) Jackpot in Sunday 4-D Open Barrels            
                                                                               
  14th 15.929                      Katelynn Taylor on Arbons Jimmy K        
  15th 15.957                      Tammy Richardson on Sharpdressedwrangler 
  16th 15.993                      Charlene Catulli on Royal Dashing Bully  
  17th 16.023                      Sophie Chiasson on Shoeless Kate         
  18th 16.045                      Lisa Scarlett on Royal Dash A Shine      
  19th 16.085                      Haley Ward on Sparking Thunder           
  20th 16.094                      Herb Hopkins on Captain Carolina         
  21st 16.189                      John Smith on LLDocsSmoothLady           
  22nd 16.239                      Madyson Vyse on Dublindownthewhiskey     
  23rd 16.242                      Amy Fotheringham on Okies Lazy Lulu      
Tie    16.242                      Hayleigh Cooper on Clancy                
  25th 16.295                      Kayla Ward on MM Hesa Sunfrost           
  26th 16.317                      Tracey Steeves on NLD Fancy Lady Hancock 
  27th 16.372                      Lynda Dipietro on Double Agent 86        
Tie    16.372                      Harley Hammill on Hunter                 
  29th 16.465                      Emma Rennie on Make me a Scotch and Solan
  30th 16.488                      Kristen Pyatt on LL Cash Keen Guy        
  31st 16.654                      Ashley Hudgins on Vegas                  
                                                                               
                               4D Placings                                  
   1st 16.684 $117.00              Matt Durward on Weaver French Miss       
   2nd 16.696 $ 98.00              Karlee Gowling on Flaming Quick Flash    
   3rd 16.829 $ 78.00              Kole Sabila on Fabulous on Corona        
   4th 16.929 $ 59.00              Kerry Hammill on Kissin County           
   5th 16.937 $ 39.00              Marg TenHove on Vals Jetolena            
   6th 16.994                      Caroline West on Streak N For Perks      
   7th 17.196                      Haven James on ZF Otoes Little Daisy     
   8th 17.882                      Murray Watson on Caraways Tilly Lane     
   9th 17.989                      Irene Wiles on Zippers Double Echo       
  10th 18.005                      Taylor Partridge on Hollywood Sunrise    
  11th 18.929                      Emmy-Anne Mays on Packin Bully           
  12th 19.854                      Jason Hudgins on Mo-Jo-Lene              
  13th 21.643                      Meadow Graham on Bella Bambina           
  14th 22.811                      Tammy Richardson on Sharpdresseddiamond  
  15th 26.695                      Jamie Brocklehurst on LL Jacks Twisted La
N/T    415.096                     Lily Graham on Holms Smokey Sparta       
N/T    415.122                     Brody Marshall on Pay Me With Pie        
N/T    415.455                     Jessica Kuepfer on Bradley               
N/T    415.604                     Kharington Kiebert on Chart the Storm    
N/T    415.937                     Preslee Candy on Guys Gypsy Blue         
N/T    416.038                     Olivia Rennie on Oakies Jungle Lily      
N/T    416.311                     Haley Silliker on Kiss My Attitude       
N/T    416.686                     Jodi Wilson on Checkered Frenchman       



N/T    416.923                     Katelynn Taylor on Artie Likes to Party  
N/T    418.206                     Maxine Watson on Bar EF Four Riggles     
N/T    430.933                     Gracelyn Lockstein on Got A Little Buzz  

                                                                               
1:48 PM 07/21/24       Barrel Race America, Version 12.9               Page 1  
               OBRA OBRA (M) Jackpot in Sunday 4-D Youth Barrels            
                                                                               
Paying to  3 placings, Jackpot Total = $   748.00, Rider count = 32         
                                                                               
     1D Time = 14.679, Placings =  4, Pool = $  261.80                      
     2D Time = 15.179, Placings =  5, Pool = $  224.40                      
     3D Time = 15.679, Placings = 13, Pool = $  149.60                      
     4D Time = 16.679, Placings =  4, Pool = $  112.20                      
                     Not Placed = 6                                         
                                                                               
                               1D Placings                                  
   1st 14.679 $131.00              Haley Silliker on Rocking the Clock      
   2nd 14.897 $ 79.00              Matteo Catulli on Flawless Frenchman     
   3rd 15.075 $ 52.00              Willow Campbell on Clues Rooster         
   4th 15.171                      Matteo Catulli on Healey Falls Flyn Hi   
                                                                               
                               2D Placings                                  
   1st 15.370 $112.00              Brooklyn Ward on Cash'n Sweet Revenge    
   2nd 15.381 $ 67.00              Tanner Barber on Teller a Secret         
   3rd 15.424 $ 45.00              Haley Ward on Nobolis Gold Rush          
   4th 15.589                      Gracie Fair on MM Crickets Chicklet      
   5th 15.665                      Molly Fiorino on Royal Dashing Bully     
                                                                               
                               3D Placings                                  
   1st 15.683 $ 75.00              Sydney Simpraga on Conmans Double Trouble
   2nd 15.702 $ 45.00              Emma Woodcock on Copper                  
   3rd 15.752 $ 30.00              Jadyn Griffin-Cooper on Big Oaks Royal Pe
   4th 15.783                      Haley Ward on YJ Carver                  
   5th 15.860                      Brooklyn Ward on Sparks Inspirit         
   6th 15.929                      Katelynn Taylor on Arbons Jimmy K        
   7th 16.023                      Sophie Chiasson on Shoeless Kate         
   8th 16.085                      Haley Ward on Sparking Thunder           
   9th 16.239                      Madyson Vyse on Dublindownthewhiskey     
  10th 16.242                      Hayleigh Cooper on Clancy                
  11th 16.360                      Sophie Chiasson on Straws Quick Enuf     
  12th 16.465                      Emma Rennie on Make me a Scotch and Solan
  13th 16.654                      Ashley Hudgins on Vegas                  
                                                                               
                               4D Placings                                  
   1st 16.829 $ 56.00              Kole Sabila on Fabulous on Corona        
   2nd 17.196 $ 34.00              Haven James on ZF Otoes Little Daisy     
   3rd 18.005 $ 22.00              Taylor Partridge on Hollywood Sunrise    
   4th 21.548                      Meadow Graham on Bella Bambina           
N/T    415.096                     Lily Graham on Holms Smokey Sparta       
N/T    415.604                     Kharington Kiebert on Chart the Storm    
N/T    416.038                     Olivia Rennie on Oakies Jungle Lily      
N/T    416.311                     Haley Silliker on Kiss My Attitude       
N/T    416.923                     Katelynn Taylor on Artie Likes to Party  
N/T    430.933                     Gracelyn Lockstein on Got A Little Buzz  
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               OBRA OBRA (M) Jackpot in Sunday 3-D Senior Barrels           
                                                                               
Paying to  3 placings, Jackpot Total = $   524.00, Rider count = 16         
                                                                               
     1D Time = 14.955, Placings =  5, Pool = $  262.00                      
     2D Time = 15.955, Placings =  6, Pool = $  157.20                      
     3D Time = 16.955, Placings =  4, Pool = $  104.80                      
                     Not Placed = 1                                         
                                                                               
                               1D Placings                                  
   1st 14.955 $131.00              Jason White on Smokin Hillary            
   2nd 15.364 $ 79.00              Marg TenHove on Streakingotmefired       



   3rd 15.548 $ 52.00              Jennifer Fuerth on Big Oaks Wagon Wheel  
   4th 15.614                      Amy Fotheringham on Oz Fling N Whisky    
   5th 15.756                      Lisa Scarlett on Royal Dash A Shine      
                                                                               
                               2D Placings                                  
   1st 15.957 $ 79.00              Tammy Richardson on Sharpdressedwrangler 
   2nd 16.094 $ 47.00              Herb Hopkins on Captain Carolina         
   3rd 16.242 $ 31.00              Amy Fotheringham on Okies Lazy Lulu      
   4th 16.317                      Tracey Steeves on NLD Fancy Lady Hancock 
   5th 16.372                      Lynda Dipietro on Double Agent 86        
   6th 16.684                      Matt Durward on Weaver French Miss       
                                                                               
                               3D Placings                                  
   1st 16.994 $ 52.00              Caroline West on Streak N For Perks      
   2nd 17.882 $ 31.00              Murray Watson on Caraways Tilly Lane     
   3rd 19.854 $ 21.00              Jason Hudgins on Mo-Jo-Lene              
   4th 22.811                      Tammy Richardson on Sharpdresseddiamond  
N/T    418.206                     Maxine Watson on Bar EF Four Riggles     

                                                                               
1:48 PM 07/21/24       Barrel Race America, Version 12.9               Page 1  
                 OBRA OBRA (M) Jackpot in Sunday Derby Sidepot              
                                                                               
Paying to  2 placings, Jackpot Total = $   196.00, Rider count = 14         
                                                                               
     1D Time = 14.679, Placings =  1, Pool = $   68.60                      
     2D Time = 15.179, Placings =  4, Pool = $   58.80                      
     3D Time = 15.679, Placings =  7, Pool = $   39.20                      
     4D Time = 16.679, Placings =  2, Pool = $   29.40                      
                                                                               
                               1D Placings                                  
   1st 14.679 $ 69.00              Haley Silliker on Rocking the Clock      
                                                                               
                               2D Placings                                  
   1st 15.324 $ 35.00              Kayla Ward on LLW Gambler Ladybell       
   2nd 15.364 $ 24.00              Marg TenHove on Streakingotmefired       
   3rd 15.485                      Faith Lewis on SQ Playful Peppy          
   4th 15.614                      Amy Fotheringham on Oz Fling N Whisky    
                                                                               
                               3D Placings                                  
   1st 15.783 $ 24.00              Haley Ward on YJ Carver                  
   2nd 15.809 $ 16.00              Wynter Eddy on Firewater Color Bug       
   3rd 15.927                      Brooke Otten on LL Docs Genuine One      
   4th 15.957                      Tammy Richardson on Sharpdressedwrangler 
   5th 16.023                      Sophie Chiasson on Shoeless Kate         
   6th 16.242                      Amy Fotheringham on Okies Lazy Lulu      
   7th 16.372                      Lynda Dipietro on Double Agent 86        
                                                                               
                               4D Placings                                  
   1st 18.005 $ 18.00              Taylor Partridge on Hollywood Sunrise    
   2nd 18.929 $ 12.00              Emmy-Anne Mays on Packin Bully           


